50
DATA
SELECTIO
N
PHYSICS  &
CHEM
ISTRY
SERIES GF2-4-V/ GF2-4 -VPV

is made of SUS
SERIES GF1 /GF2 /GSR1 /GSR2
Part Number Code
SELECTIO
N
G
EN
ERAL
IN
DU
STRIAL
PHYSICS  &
CHEM
ISTRY
M
EDICAL
FLO
W
  M
ETER
EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
DATA
GF1
Single-stage
GF2
Two-stage
R=W22-14R
L=W22-14L
H=W21-14L
C=W26-14R
K=French style
G=CGA510
W=Same as outlet
J=Special
N=6mm H/N
M=8.5mm H/N
D=M16R(M)
E=M16L(M)
X=Rc1/4
B=BS pipe joint
S=SUS pipe joint
T=PTFE pipe joint
Q= Special
Flowmeter*2
F0.1=100mL/m
F0.2=200mL/m
F0.5=500mL/m
F1=1L/m
F5=5L/m
F10=10L/m
F15=15L/m